
2024-2025 School Calendar
St. Mary’s School

(Dates/times are subject to change)

AUGUST
Thursday, August 1 School office opens (7:30am-2:00pm)
Sunday, August 11 Back to School Night/Mass 4:00pm
Monday, August 12 No School Faculty/Staff Institute
Tuesday, August 13 No School Faculty/Staff Institute
Wednesday, August 14 First Day of Student Attendance (8:00am-11:30am)

1st Quarter Begins
Thursday, August 15 First full day with students/Holy Day of Obligation

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2 No School/ Labor Day
Wednesday, September 4 School Picture Day
Wednesday, September 25 Family Reading Night TBD
Monday, September 23-26 Blue Ribbon Book Fair
Thursday, September 12 Gratitude for Grandparents 7:15am-7:45am
Friday, September 20 Progress Reports
Friday, September 27 Vision/Hearing Screening

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 2 Ag Expo 4th and 5th Grades
Tuesday, October 8 Cemetery Walk-8th Grade
Wednesday, October 9 Parent/Teacher Conferences School 3:00pm-7:00pm

Dismiss at 1:30pm
Thursday, October 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences School 3:00pm-7:00pm

Dismiss at 1:30pm
Friday, October 11 No School/PT Conferences
Monday, October 14 No School/Columbus Day
Wednesday, October 16 Picture Retake
Friday, October 18 End of 1st Quarter
Monday, October 21 2nd Quarter begins
Friday, October 25 Report Cards

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 1 All Saints Day/4th Grade Saints Projects
Monday, November 11-15 Discover Catholic Schools Week
TBD Family Math Night TBD
Tuesday, November 26 Progress Reports
Wednesday, November 27-29 No School-Thanksgiving Break



DECEMBER
Sunday, December 1 Advent Begins
Sunday, December 8 Immaculate Conception/Atrium Event
Tuesday, December 10 Christmas Program
Friday, December 13 Nativity Walk
Saturday, December 14 Nativity Walk
Sunday, December 15 Nativity Walk
Friday, December 20 End of 2nd Quarter/School dismisses at 1:30pm
Monday, December 23 Christmas Break Begins (Break Dec. 23-Jan. 6)

JANUARY
Monday, January 1-6 Christmas Vacation
Monday, January 6 Teachers’ Institute
Tuesday, January 7 School resumes

3rd Quarter begins
Friday, January 10 Report Cards
Monday, January 20 No School/Martin Luther King Day
Sunday, January 26-31 Catholic Schools Week begins
Friday, January 31 Progress reports/School dismisses at 1:30pm

CSW Hot Dog Lunch

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 7-15 Kevin Casson Tournament
Monday, February 17 No School/Presidents Day
Thursday, February 26-28 Volleyball Extravaganza

MARCH
Wednesday, March 5 Ash Wednesday/ Lent Begins/Mass
Friday, March 7-9 WATCH-SCHOOL IS CLOSED Friday 4pm-Monday 7am
Friday, March 14 End of 3rd Quarter/7th Grade Cultural Fair
Monday, March 17 4th Quarter begins
Thursday, March 20 Fathers, Faith,and Flapjacks 7:15am-7:45am
Friday, March 21 Report Cards

Saints vs. Irish Game at 12:15pm
School dismissed at 1:30pm

Monday, March 24- 28 Spring Break
Monday, March 31 School Resumes



APRIL
Saturday, April 5 Drawdown
Friday, April 11 Progress reports
Sunday, April 13 Palm Sunday
Thursday, April 17 Holy Thursday/ Progress Reports
Friday, April 18 No School/Good Friday
Sunday, April 20 Easter
Monday, April 21 No School/Easter Monday

MAY
Thursday, May 1 Mary, Moms, Muffins, and Mass 7:15am-7:45am

May Crowning-During Mass
Thursday, May 1 Fine Arts Night
Friday, May 16 End of 4th Quarter
Monday, May 19 8th Grade/Grades Due
Tuesday, May 20 Last Day for 8th Grade
Wednesday, May 21 PreK Graduation/8th Grade Graduation
Thursday May 22 Preschool closed
Friday, May 23 Report Cards

Last Day of School
School is dismissed at 11:30am
Preschool closed all day

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day


